VESDA-E VEP
Built on the Flair detection technology and years of application experience, VEP
detectors achieve consistent performance over their lifetime via absolute
calibration. In addition, the VEP delivers a range of revolutionary features that
provide user value.
FLAIR DETECTION TECHNOLOGY
Flair is the revolutionary new detection chamber that forms the core of VESDA-E
VEP, providing better detection, fewer nuisance alarms, higher stability, increased

VESDA-E VEP Technical Specification
PART NUMBERS
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
VESDA-E VEP with LEDs, 1 pipe VEP-A00-1P
VESDA-E VEP with LEDs, 4 pipe VEP-A00-P
VESDA-E VEP with 3.5” Display, 4 pipe VEP-A10-P
Mounting Bracket VSP-960
SPARE PARTS
VESDA-E Exhaust adaptor US VSP-961
VESDA-E Filter VSP-962
VESDA-E Filter - 20 Pieces VSP-962-20
VESDA-E Aspirator VSP-963
VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber VSP-964
VESDA-E Sampling Module VSP-965
LISTINGS / APPROVALS *
UL
ULC
FM